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Telephone and Online Services from Camberley 2020 and Connection Details 

Sunday 5 January at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 2 February at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 1 March at 10.30 am - Service for the Departed  

Sunday 5 April at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 3 May at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 7 June at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 5 July at 10.30 am - Service for the Departed 

Sunday 2 August at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 6 September – Church Convention in Nottingham with District Apostle 
Krause 
 

Sunday 4 October at 10.30 am - Thanksgiving Service 

Sunday 1 November at 10.30 am - Service for the Departed 

Sunday 6 December at 10.30 am 

Friday 25 December at 9.30 am - Christmas Day Service 

 

NB. The name of the Officiant for each Telephone and Online service is given in the Monthly 

Schedule for UK South District. 

Connections Details for Telephone and Online services from Camberley are as follows: 

Online link: 
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/140348093 

  
Telephone link: 
United Kingdom:  0330 221 0088 

Ireland: +353 15 360 728 

Access Code: 140-348-093 
 

 

Should any further information be required please contact Steven Willmer, Craig Esterhuizen 

or William Baron. 

 

 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/140348093
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Telephone Services from Manchester 2020 and Connection Details 

Sunday 19 January at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 16 February at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 15 March at 10.30 am  

Sunday 19 April – Chief Apostle transmission service 9:00 am from Lüneburg 
 

Sunday 17 May at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 21 June at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 19 July at 10.30 am  

Sunday 16 August at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 20 September at 10.30 am 
 

Sunday 18 October at 10.30 am 

Sunday 15 November – District Apostle transmission service 9:00 am from 
Hamburg - Borgfelde 

Sunday 20 December at 10.30 am 

 

There are 2 ways to connect to the Telephone services from Manchester: 

1. By calling into the conference room a few minutes before the service starts at 10:30 am  

Phone number: 020 3318 9494* 

Conference Room: 79154# 

PIN number: 147299# 

(*From outside UK e.g. Ireland 0044 2033 189 494) 

OR; 

2. By receiving a Call out call from the conference room for the service, which will be a few 
minutes before the service starts. there will be an automated announcement – please wait a 
few minutes for the service to start,  

For those members and guests who would like to receive free Call out calls please contact  Mark 

Booysen  coolsound2005@yahoo.co.uk  ,William Baron william.baron@btinternet.com  or Craig 

Esterhuizen  c.esterhuizen@nak-nordost.de    for more information. 

  

x-apple-data-detectors://30/
tel:020%203318%209494
tel:0044%202033%20189%20494
mailto:coolsound2005@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:william.baron@btinternet.com
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Telephone and Online Services from Lyndhurst and Connection Details 

There will be a monthly Midweek Telephone Service at 8.00 pm on a Wednesday each 
month. The telephone service will coincide with the date of the Bible Study in the Divine 
Service Guide (DSG) for that month. The date will be confirmed in the Monthly Schedules 
and by Whats App message sent by Craig Esterhuizen. 

From time to time there will be Telephone services on a Sunday from Lyndhurst starting at 
the earlier time of 9:30 am. This will be notified separately by email and WhatsApp 
message and would be used as a back-up and support for the Telephone services from 
Camberley and Manchester. 

 

Connection Details for Telephone and Online services from Lyndhurst are as follows: 

Online link: 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/593542549 

Telephone link: 

United Kingdom: 020 3713 5011 

Ireland: +353 15 360 756 

 

Access Code: 593-542-549 

 

Telephone Link to Transmission Services 

Telephone Link to Transmission Services, for 2020 Chief Apostle services at 9:00 am on 
Sunday 19 April 2020 and at 9.00 am Sunday 9 August 2020. Transmission service with 
District Apostle Krause at 9:00 am on Sunday 15 November 2020. 

The Phonesty Conference room 79154 will be used for this purpose. Please see page 2 of 
3 of these notes for further information.  

 

Telephone link: 

Phone number: 020 3318 9494* 

Conference Room: 79154# 

PIN number: 147299# 

(*From outside UK e.g. Ireland 0044 2033 189 494) 

 

 

tel:020%203318%209494
tel:0044%202033%20189%20494

